Summary Results Report
Joint City Election

May 4, 2024

Statistics

Registered Voters - Total
Ballots Cast - Total
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
14,618
1,003 112 569
0 0 0
6.86%

Election
Day

322
0
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Mayor Lindale
Vote For 1

Gavin Rasco
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

City Council, Place 2 Lindale
Vote For 1

Yvette Martin

Jerretta Nance Pate

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

City Council, District 2 Tyler
Vote For 1

Petra Hawkins
Dexter Floyd
Stephen Dinger
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

Mayor Arp
Vote For 1

Terry Lowry

Dennis L. Ford

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

City Council Arp
Vote For 2

Craig Robinson

Chris Johnson

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

TOTAL VOTE %

213 100.00%

213 100.00%
0
23

TOTAL VOTE %

66 27.97%
170 72.03%
236 100.00%

0
0

TOTAL VOTE %

258  36.54%
127  17.99%
321 45.47%
706 100.00%
0
0

TOTAL VOTE %

40 65.57%
21  34.43%
61 100.00%
0
0

TOTAL VOTE %

52  53.06%

46 46.94%

98 100.00%
0

24

Absentee

22
22

Absentee

13
13
26

Absentee

40
25
20
85

Absentee
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Absentee
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Early
Voting
153

153

17

Early
Voting
44

126
170

Early
Voting
160

62
145
367

Early
Voting
23

32

Early
Voting
28

23
51

0
13

Election
Day
38

38
0

Election
Day
9

31
40

Election
Day
58

40
156
254

Election
Day
16

12
28

Election
Day
23

22
45

0
11

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Smith County

Election Summary - 05/17/2024  8:08 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f2



