### Summary Results Report Joint City Election May 4, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

**Smith County** 

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Registered Voters - Total	14,618			
Ballots Cast - Total	1,003	112	569	322
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	6.86%			

**Smith County** 

### **Mayor Lindale**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Gavin Rasco	213 100.00%	22	153	38
Total Votes Cast	213 100.00%	22	153	38
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	23	4	17	2

# City Council, Place 2 Lindale Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Yvette Martin	66 27.97%	13	44	9
Jerretta Nance Pate	170 72.03%	13	126	31
Total Votes Cast	236 100.00%	26	170	40
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0

#### **City Council, District 2 Tyler**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Petra Hawkins	258 36.54%	40	160	58
Dexter Floyd	127 17.99%	25	62	40
Stephen Dinger	321 45.47%	20	145	156
Total Votes Cast	706 100.00%	85	367	254
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0

# Mayor Arp Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Terry Lowry	40 65.57%	1	23	16
Dennis L. Ford	21 34.43%	0	9	12
Total Votes Cast	61 100.00%	1	32	28
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0

### City Council Arp Vote For 2

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Craig Robinson	52	53.06%	1	28	23
Chris Johnson	46	46.94%	1	23	22
Total Votes Cast	98	100.00%	2	51	45
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	24		0	13	11